(& NSE e
Stock of the nation

Press Release Archives
December 19, 2001

68 Corporates withdrawn from "Permitted to Trade" category

Trading in the securities of the following 68 corporates under "Permitted to Trade" category shall
be withdrawn with effect from January 21, 2002, until further notice:

Sr. No Symbol Name Of The Company
1 AARTIDRUGS Aarti Drugs Ltd.
2 AKARLAMIN Akar Laminators Ltd
3 ALBRMORAR]J Albright & Wilson Chemicals Ltd
4 ALKYLAMINE Alkyl Amines Chemicals Ltd.
5 AMBASARABH Ambalal Sarabhai Enterprise Ltd
6 ANDHRAPET Andhra Petrochemicals Ltd
7 AUTOLEC Autolec Industries Ltd
8 BALKRISIND Balkrishna Industries Ltd
9 BANCOPROD Banco Products (I) Ltd
10 | BELCONTROL Bells Controls Ltd
11 BIRLAYAMAH Birla Yamaha Ltd.
12 |CAPRIHANS Caprihans India Ltd
13 CENTAKCHEM Centak Chemicals Ltd
14 |CITURGIBIO Citurgia Biochemicals Ltd
15 |DATARSWICH Datar Switchgear Ltd
16 |DAURALAORG Daurala Organics Ltd
17 | DEEPAKNITR Deepak Nitrite Ltd
18 DEWANHOUS Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Ltd
19 DYNAMATECH Dynamatic Technologies Ltd.
20 |ELECONENGG Elecon Engineering Co Ltd
21  ELPROINTL Elpro International Ltd.

22 ESCORTSFIN Escorts Finance Ltd.



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

EUPHARMLAB
FORTISFIN
GABRIEL
GICBAL
GUJAPOLEQP
HOTLINGLAS
IGPETRO
INDOCOUNT
ISIBARS
JINDALDRIL
KALYANISHP
KERALACHEM
KIRLOSFERR
LAKHNNATNL
LANCOIND
MAJESAUTO
METROCHEM
MILTONPLAS
MMFORGINGS
MURUDCERA
NAGREKAEXP
NAMTECHELE
NIRLON
ORIENTCONT
PHOENIXLMP
PHOENXINTL
PUNJABCHEM
RANEBRAKE

SARASIND

Eupharma Labs Ltd

Fortis Financial Services Ltd.
Gabriel India Ltd

GIC Mutual Fund Balanced Fund
Gujarat Apollo Equipments Ltd.
Hotline Glass Ltd

IG Petrochemicals Ltd.

Indo Count Industries Ltd
Isibars Ltd

Jindal Drilling Industries Ltd
Kalyani Sharp India Ltd

Kerala Chemicals & Proteins Ltd.
Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Ltd
Lakhanpal National Ltd.

Lanco Industries Ltd

Majestic Auto Ltd

Metrochem Industries Ltd
Milton Plastics Ltd

MM Forgings Ltd.

Murudeshwar Ceramics Ltd
Nagreeka Exports Ltd

Namtech Electronic Devices Ltd.
Nirlon Ltd

Oriental Containers Ltd

Phoenix Lamps Ltd

Phoenix International Ltd

Punjab Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd.

Rane Brake Linings Limited

The Saraswati Industrial Syndicate Ltd



52 |SHRIYAMSEC Shriyam Securities Ltd

53 |SIEL SIEL Ltd.

54 | SMDYECHEM S M Dyechem Ltd.

55 |SONASTEER Sona Koyo Steering Systems Ltd.
56 |SOUTHNHERB Southern Herbals Ltd

57 |STERTOOLS Sterling Tools Ltd.

58 |SUASHDIMON Suashish Diamonds Ltd

59 |SULZER Sulzer India Ltd

60 |TANFAC Tanfac Industries Ltd.

61 | TELEPHNCAB Telephone Cables Ltd

62 | TIMEXWATCH Timex Watches Ltd

63 | TRANSCHEM Transchem Ltd.

64 | TRANSPEK Transpek Industry Ltd

65 |UTIUS64 RI Unit Trust of India Unit Scheme 64 (Reinvestment Scheme)
66 |\WATERBASE Waterbase Ltd

67 |WENDTINDIA Wendt (India) Ltd.

68 |\WIMPLAST Wim Plast Ltd

Top

Press reports regarding Raymond Ltd.

The press today had reports that there are talks of a second buy back offer by Raymond Ltd.

The Exchange in order to verify the accuracy or otherwise of the information reported in the press
and to inform the market place so that the interest of the investors is safeguarded had written to

the officials of Raymond Ltd.

Raymond Ltd has vide its letter dated December 19, 2001 inter alia stated,” We have to clarify
that there is no such proposal under consideration of the Board of Directors of our company. *

Top

Press reports regarding Rolta India Ltd.

The press today had reports that Rolta India Ltd has bagged a Rs.200 crore order.

The Exchange in order to verify the accuracy or otherwise of the information reported in the press

and to inform the market place so that the interest of the investors is safeguarded had written to
the officials of Rolta India Ltd.



Rolta India Ltd has vide its letter dated December 19, 2001 inter alia stated,” Kindly note that the
company has not issued any press release/made an announcement about the reported news item.
We have to inform you that many large orders, both in the domestic market as well as in the
overseas market are in various stages of negotiation and finalization. We will certainly keep you
informed as and when some large orders do crystallize.”

Top
The Exchange has successfully completed its 456th Normal Settlement
The Exchange has successfully completed its 456th Normal Settlement (Rolling T+5 following SEBI

directive) since inception i.e., Settlement Number N - 2001136 on December 19, 2001. The
settlement statistics are as follows:

Particulars Values

N-2001136
Total traded quantity (lakhs) 1461.36
Total traded value (Rs. In Crores) 3133.82
Total value of the settlement (Securities) (Rs. In Crores) 399.62
Total value of the settlement (Funds) (Rs. In Crores) 171.01
Shortages for the settlement 0.60%
% of Delivery ( No. of shares delivered / No. of shares traded) 18.38%

3



