



Press Release Archives December 19, 2001

68 Corporates withdrawn from "Permitted to Trade" category

Trading in the securities of the following 68 corporates under "Permitted to Trade" category shall be withdrawn with effect from January 21, 2002, until further notice:

Sr. No	Symbol	Name Of The Company
1	AARTIDRUGS	Aarti Drugs Ltd.
2	AKARLAMIN	Akar Laminators Ltd
3	ALBRMORARJ	Albright & Wilson Chemicals Ltd
4	ALKYLAMINE	Alkyl Amines Chemicals Ltd.
5	AMBASARABH	Ambalal Sarabhai Enterprise Ltd
6	ANDHRAPET	Andhra Petrochemicals Ltd
7	AUTOLEC	Autolec Industries Ltd
8	BALKRISIND	Balkrishna Industries Ltd
9	BANCOPROD	Banco Products (I) Ltd
10	BELCONTROL	Bells Controls Ltd
11	BIRLAYAMAH	Birla Yamaha Ltd.
12	CAPRIHANS	Caprihans India Ltd
13	CENTAKCHEM	Centak Chemicals Ltd
14	CITURGIBIO	Citurgia Biochemicals Ltd
15	DATARSWICH	Datar Switchgear Ltd
16	DAURALAORG	Daurala Organics Ltd
17	DEEPAKNITR	Deepak Nitrite Ltd
18	DEWANHOUS	Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Ltd
19	DYNAMATECH	Dynamatic Technologies Ltd.
20	ELECONENGG	Elecon Engineering Co Ltd
21	ELPROINTL	Elpro International Ltd.
22	ESCORTSFIN	Escorts Finance Ltd.

23	EUPHARMLAB	Eupharma Labs Ltd
24	FORTISFIN	Fortis Financial Services Ltd.
25	GABRIEL	Gabriel India Ltd
26	GICBAL	GIC Mutual Fund Balanced Fund
27	GUJAPOLEQP	Gujarat Apollo Equipments Ltd.
28	HOTLINGLAS	Hotline Glass Ltd
29	IGPETRO	IG Petrochemicals Ltd.
30	INDOCOUNT	Indo Count Industries Ltd
31	ISIBARS	Isibars Ltd
32	JINDALDRIL	Jindal Drilling Industries Ltd
33	KALYANISHP	Kalyani Sharp India Ltd
34	KERALACHEM	Kerala Chemicals & Proteins Ltd.
35	KIRLOSFERR	Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Ltd
36	LAKHNNATNL	Lakhanpal National Ltd.
37	LANCOIND	Lanco Industries Ltd
38	MAJESAUTO	Majestic Auto Ltd
39	METROCHEM	Metrochem Industries Ltd
40	MILTONPLAS	Milton Plastics Ltd
41	MMFORGINGS	MM Forgings Ltd.
42	MURUDCERA	Murudeshwar Ceramics Ltd
43	NAGREKAEXP	Nagreeka Exports Ltd
44	NAMTECHELE	Namtech Electronic Devices Ltd.
45	NIRLON	Nirlon Ltd
46	ORIENTCONT	Oriental Containers Ltd
47	PHOENIXLMP	Phoenix Lamps Ltd
48	PHOENXINTL	Phoenix International Ltd
49	PUNJABCHEM	Punjab Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd.
50	RANEBRAKE	Rane Brake Linings Limited
51	SARASIND	The Saraswati Industrial Syndicate Ltd
	1	1

52	SHRIYAMSEC	Shriyam Securities Ltd
53	SIEL	SIEL Ltd.
54	SMDYECHEM	S M Dyechem Ltd.
55	SONASTEER	Sona Koyo Steering Systems Ltd.
56	SOUTHNHERB	Southern Herbals Ltd
57	STERTOOLS	Sterling Tools Ltd.
58	SUASHDIMON	Suashish Diamonds Ltd
59	SULZER	Sulzer India Ltd
60	TANFAC	Tanfac Industries Ltd.
61	TELEPHNCAB	Telephone Cables Ltd
62	TIMEXWATCH	Timex Watches Ltd
63	TRANSCHEM	Transchem Ltd.
64	TRANSPEK	Transpek Industry Ltd
65	UTIUS64 RI	Unit Trust of India Unit Scheme 64 (Reinvestment Scheme)
66	WATERBASE	Waterbase Ltd
67	WENDTINDIA	Wendt (India) Ltd.
68	WIMPLAST	Wim Plast Ltd

Top

Press reports regarding Raymond Ltd.

The press today had reports that there are talks of a second buy back offer by Raymond Ltd.

The Exchange in order to verify the accuracy or otherwise of the information reported in the press and to inform the market place so that the interest of the investors is safeguarded had written to the officials of Raymond Ltd.

Raymond Ltd has vide its letter dated December 19, 2001 inter alia stated," We have to clarify that there is no such proposal under consideration of the Board of Directors of our company. "

Тор

Press reports regarding Rolta India Ltd.

The press today had reports that Rolta India Ltd has bagged a Rs.200 crore order.

The Exchange in order to verify the accuracy or otherwise of the information reported in the press and to inform the market place so that the interest of the investors is safeguarded had written to the officials of Rolta India Ltd. Rolta India Ltd has vide its letter dated December 19, 2001 inter alia stated," Kindly note that the company has not issued any press release/made an announcement about the reported news item. We have to inform you that many large orders, both in the domestic market as well as in the overseas market are in various stages of negotiation and finalization. We will certainly keep you informed as and when some large orders do crystallize."

<u>Top</u>

The Exchange has successfully completed its 456th Normal Settlement

The Exchange has successfully completed its 456th Normal Settlement (Rolling T+5 following SEBI directive) since inception i.e., Settlement Number N – 2001136 on December 19, 2001. The settlement statistics are as follows:

Particulars	Values
	N-2001136
Total traded quantity (lakhs)	1461.36
Total traded value (Rs. In Crores)	3133.82
Total value of the settlement (Securities) (Rs. In Crores)	399.62
Total value of the settlement (Funds) (Rs. In Crores)	171.01
Shortages for the settlement	0.60%
% of Delivery (No. of shares delivered / No. of shares traded)	18.38%

Тор